
1st 271 1st 5.564 1st 2
2nd 265 2nd 6.203 2nd 6
3rd 261 3rd 7.450 3rd 8
4th 249 4th 8.021 4th 10
5th 239 5th 8.042 5th 11
6th 231 6th 8.129 6th 12
7th 226 7th 8.591 7th 13
8th 215 8th 9.096 8th 14
9th 157 9th 10.921 9th 14

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 10

2 gun

overall

placing

101 Rogers, Tony Y 5.552 9.348 7.450 3 94 167 261 3 1 6 2

102 Ruppert, J. Michael Y 6.145 11.037 8.591 7 92 157 249 4 1 11 5
103 Steelman, Bob Y 11.223 10.619 10.921 9 95 144 239 5 2 14 9

104 Loggins, Jamie Y 8.313 9.879 9.096 8 75 190 265 2 4 10 4

105 Dunlap, Chris Y 6.646 9.396 8.021 4 79 136 215 8 1 12 6
106  Y 5.790 DQ DQ DQ 79 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

107  Y R 8.182 8.685 DQ DQ 94 173 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ

108  Y R 10.018 DQ DQ DQ 89 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ
109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ
111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ
112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

201 Brewer, Henry Y 4.982 6.146 5.564 1 94 177 271 1 1 2 1

202 Jarrell, JC Y 4.924 7.481 6.203 2 88 143 231 6 1 8 3
203 McWhorter, Michael Y R 5.683 DQ DQ DQ 89 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ

204 Eazor, James Y 7.687 8.397 8.042 5 85 72 157 9 0 14 8

205 House, Ken Y 6.972 9.285 8.129 6 73 153 226 7 1 13 7

Dunlap, Chris
House, Ken

Eazor, James
Steelman, Bob

#N/A

Jarrell, JC
House, Ken

Brewer, Henry
Jarrell, JC

Rogers, Tony
Dunlap, Chris
Eazor, James
House, Ken

Ruppert, J. Michael

Brewer, Henry
Loggins, Jamie
Rogers, Tony

Ruppert, J. Michael
Steelman, Bob

Dunlap, Chris
Eazor, James

#N/A

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Brewer, Henry
Rogers, Tony

Jarrell, JC
Loggins, Jamie

Ruppert, J. Michael

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #3
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results
6/11/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Loggins, Jamie
Steelman, Bob

#N/A

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANKIBSCompetitor

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score



1ST 190 1ST 6.146 1ST
2ND 177 2nd 7.481 2ND
3RD 167 3rd 8.397 3RD
4TH 157 4th 9.285 4TH
5TH 153 5th 9.348 5TH
6TH 144 6th 9.396 6TH
7TH 143 7th 9.879 7TH
8TH 136 8th 10.619 8TH
9TH 72 9th 11.037 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 97 10.755 2 1ST 4.716 13th
2nd 94 9.267 1 2ND 5.215
3rd 93 9.003 2 3RD 5.585 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 Y 101 94 1 9.267 73 9.429 167 3 1 9.348 5 8 2
2 Y 102 89 11.762 68 10.311 157 4 0 11.037 9 13 7
3 Y 103 86 13.202 58 8.036 144 6 0 10.619 8 14 9
4 Y 104 93 2 9.003 97 2 10.755 190 1 4 9.879 7 8 3
5 Y 105 89 1 10.807 47 7.985 136 8 1 9.396 6 14 8
6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 N 107 90 7.904 83 9.466 173 DQ 0 8.685 DQ DQ DQ
8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 Y 201 88 7.575 89 4.716 177 2 0 6.146 1 3 1
14 Y 202 87 9.377 56 5.585 143 7 0 7.481 2 9 4
15 Y 203 DQ DQ 83 14.917 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 Y 204 52 11.578 20 5.215 72 9 0 8.397 3 12 6
17 Y 205 92 1 7.022 61 11.548 153 5 1 9.285 4 9 5

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #3
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Loggins, Jamie
Rogers, Tony

Loggins, Jamie

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

Ruppert, J. Michael
#N/A

Eazor, James
Jarrell, JC

Eazor, James

Dunlap, Chris
Loggins, Jamie
Steelman, Bob

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Loggins, Jamie

Dunlap, Chris

6/11/2022

Rogers, Tony
Ruppert, J. Michael
Steelman, Bob
Loggins, Jamie

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Dunlap, Chris

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 
 
Brewer, Henry
Jarrell, JC
McWhorter, Michael

 
Davis, Jeff
 
 
 

Eazor, James
House, Ken

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Brewer, Henry

Jarrell, JC
Eazor, James
House, Ken

Rogers, Tony

Brewer, Henry
Rogers, Tony

Ruppert, J. Michael
House, Ken

Steelman, Bob
Jarrell, JC

Brewer, Henry
Rogers, Tony

#N/ABrewer, Henry

56
20
89

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Loggins, Jamie
Jarrell, JC

House, Ken
Eazor, James

Ruppert, J. Michael
Dunlap, Chris

Steelman, Bob
#N/A
#N/A

3
8
8
9
9

12
13
14
14

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A



1ST 95 1ST 4.924 1ST
2ND 94 2nd 4.982 2ND
3RD 94 3rd 5.552 3RD
4TH 94 4th 5.683 4TH
5TH 92 5th 5.790 5TH
6TH 91 6th 6.145 6TH
7TH 89 7th 6.334 7TH
8TH 89 8th 6.646 8TH
9TH 88 9th 6.972 9TH

10TH 88 10th 7.439 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 5.172 1 1ST 3.91 13th
2ND 48 6.753 1 2nd 3.975
3RD 48 7.495 0 3rd 4.813 15

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 Y 101 47 7.129 47 3.975 94 3 0 5.552 3 6 2
2 Y 102 50 1 5.172 42 7.118 92 5 1 6.145 6 11 5
3 Y 103 48 2 8.671 47 13.775 95 1 2 11.223 15 16 8
4 Y 104 31 6.140 44 10.485 75 14 0 8.313 13 27 15
5 Y 105 37 5.156 42 8.136 79 13 0 6.646 8 21 11
6 Y 106 39 4.813 40 6.766 79 12 0 5.790 5 17 9
7 Y 107 R 46 1 9.611 48 1 6.753 94 4 2 8.182 12 16 7
8 Y 108 R 42 11.386 47 8.649 89 8 0 10.018 14 22 13
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 Y 201 47 1 5.060 47 4.903 94 2 1 4.982 2 4 1
14 Y 202 41 5.938 47 1 3.910 88 9 1 4.924 1 10 3
15 Y 203 R 44 6.486 45 4.880 89 7 0 5.683 4 11 4
16 Y 204 45 5.486 40 9.888 85 11 0 7.687 11 22 12
17 Y 205 28 5.497 45 8.447 73 15 0 6.972 9 24 14
18 Y 206 R 41 8.030 47 1 6.847 88 10 1 7.439 10 20 10
19 Y 207 43 5.173 48 7.495 91 6 0 6.334 7 13 6

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

Brewer, Henry
Rogers, Tony

Jarrell, JC
McWhorter, Michael
Ruppert, J. Michael

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Ziems, Chris
Thomas, Anthony

Steelman, Bob

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Dunlap, Chris

Thomas, Anthony
Ruppert, J. Michael

Ziems, Chris
McWhorter, Michael

Loudon, Logan

47
47
39

Jarrell, JC
Rogers, Tony
Suttle, Dan

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Suttle, Dan
Ruppert, J. Michael

Knotts, Terry

McWhorter, Michael

Ziems, Chris

Ruppert, J. Michael
Thomas, Anthony

Ziems, Chris

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #3

6/11/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Steelman, Bob
Brewer, Henry

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Rogers, Tony

Jarrell, JC
Brewer, Henry
Rogers, Tony

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

House, Ken Suttle, Dan
Knotts, Terry
Dunlap, Chris
Eazor, James

Loudon, Logan

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Jarrell, JC
Knotts, Terry

Brewer, Henry

Competitor

Jarrell, JC
McWhorter, Michael
Eazor, James

Thomas, Anthony
Loudon, Logan
 
 
 

Ruppert, J. Michael
Steelman, Bob
Loggins, Jamie
Dunlap, Chris
Suttle, Dan

Rogers, Tony

 

House, Ken
Knotts, Terry
Ziems, Chris

4
6

10
11
11
13
16
16
17
20
21
22
22



1ST 80 1ST 4.490 1ST 2
2ND 78 2nd 9.605 2ND 4
3RD 66 3rd 14.162 3RD 6
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 1ST 13th #N/A
2ND 2nd 14th #N/A
3RD 3rd 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 Rogers, Tony (HGR2) 206 46 3.731 34 5.248 80 1 0 4.490 1 2 1

19 Ruppert, J. Michael 207 41 8.925 37 10.285 78 2 0 9.605 2 4 2

20 208 41 1 13.288 25 15.036 66 3 1 14.162 3 6 3

21 209 41 6.717 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Steelman, Bob (HGR2)

Suttle, Dan (HGR2)

Competitor
GROUP 

AGG
GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTAL

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Steelman, Bob (HGR2) Steelman, Bob (HGR2) Steelman, Bob (HGR2)
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Rogers, Tony (HGR2) Rogers, Tony (HGR2)
Ruppert, J. Michael Ruppert, J. Michael Ruppert, J. Michael

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #3
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

6/11/2022

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL


